16

12

13

14

11

10

15

29-juil

Saint Martin Patrick

Michaux Franck

16-sept

Michaux Franck

Richard Fabrice

Riera Jean Pierre

Riera Jean-Pierre

28-oct

Riera Jean-Pierre

Coupe 3éme Série Homme 17-juin
|Khabioui Mouad

Khabioui Mouad
|Zyngfoge| Didier
|Michaud Pascal

Saint Martin Patrick
|Saint Martin Patrick
|Michaux Franck

Michaux Franck
|Escot Marc
|Dumas Didier

Droineau Pascal
|Droineau Pascal
|Fauconnier Jean Luc

Grenon David
|Grenon David
|More|le Jacques

Richard Fabrice
|Richard Fabrice
|Géni|lon Fricotelle  Frederic

Genillon Frédéric
|Amse||em Jean Louis
|Riera Jean Pierre

Riera Jean Pierre
|Bazeck Hugues




